licensee which exceeds Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) per 979 

calendar month and does not exceed One Hundred Thirty-four 980 

Thousand Dollars ($134,000.00) per calendar month; and 981 

(c)  Eight percent (8%) of all the gross revenue of the 982 

licensee which exceeds One Hundred Thirty-four Thousand Dollars 983 

($134,000.00) per calendar month. 984 

(2)  All revenue received from any game or gaming device 985 

which is leased for operation on the premises of the 986 

licensee-owner to a person other than the owner thereof or which 987 

is located in an area or space on such premises which is leased by 988